
KC Metro District #3
High School All-District Band Results

2022-2023
Instrument Seat First Name Last Name School
Piccolo 1 Sydney Sterns Lees Summit North
Piccolo Alt 1 Katie Butler Blue Springs
Flute 1 Shannen Allaman Lees Summit North

Flute 2 Maija Burns Park Hill

Flute 3 Sindhu Rao Liberty North

Flute 4 Hailey Wray Lees Summit North

Flute 5 Sydney (Selected Piccolo) Sterns Lees Summit North

Flute 5 Hannah Knapp Lees Summit West

Flute 6 Beata Olasz Park Hill South

Flute 7 Sylvia Nguyen Park Hill South

Flute 8 Mattie Neidholdt Blue Springs

Flute 9 Victoria Cobbinah Staley

Flute 10 Brennah Francis Staley

Flute 11 Kiyoko Nakano Staley

Flute Alt 1 Layla Nelson Park Hill

Flute Alt 2 Katie (Selected Piccolo) Butler Blue Springs

Flute Alt 2 Zachariah Huber Liberty North

Oboe 1 James Barrie Park Hill High School
Oboe 2 Sophia (Selected English Horn) Selby Liberty North High School
Oboe 2 Sam Ninemire Lees Summit West High School
Oboe Alt 1 Emilo Javier Oak Park High School
Oboe Alt 2 Janae Scranton Blue Springs South
English Horn 1 James (Selected Oboe) Barrie Park Hill Hill High School
English Horn 1 Sophia Selby Liberty North High School
Bassoon 1 Allison Findlay Lee's Summit High School
Bassoon 2 Bryce Hopkins Lee's Summit North High School
Bassoon 3 Gryason Helsel Raytown High School
Bassoon 4 Aaron Maxwell Lee's Summit West High School
Bassoon Alt 1 Kayla Marker Blue Springs High School
Bassoon Alt 2 Nicole Bryan Staley High School
Clarinet 1 Oscar Peraza Raytown
Clarinet 2 Jessica Yu Park Hill
Clarinet 3 Klair Eggers Lees Summit West
Clarinet 4 Cam Risner Lees Summit North
Clarinet 5 Owen Snead Lees Summit North
Clarinet 6 Ainsley Hildreth Lees Summit West
Clarinet 7 Christina Sanchez Belton
Clarinet 8 Caiti Harts Liberty North
Clarinet 9 Haley Gregory Fort Osage
Clarinet 10 Rachel Bohning Lees Summit
Clarinet 11 Kamren Fox Winnetonka
Clarinet 12 Noah Floyd Park Hill South
Clarinet 13 Lexie Chastain Belton
Clarinet 14 Maddy (Selected Alto Clarinet) Stidham Lees Summit West
Clarinet 14 Camille Pross Lees Summit West
Clarinet 15 Kaylei Stahl-Winch Lees Summit
Clarinet 16 Anna Grace Blue Springs
Clarinet 17 Hafsah Khan Oak Park
Clarinet 18 Lauren Freeland Blue Springs South
Clarinet 19 Meredith Bell Park Hill
Clarinet 20 Claire Parker Liberty
Clarinet 21 Ethan Fleming Lees Summit
Clarinet 22 Sean Hong Pembroke Hill
Clarinet 23 Emily Caton Blue Springs
Clarinet 24 Amelia Bedell Nortre Dame De Sion
Clarinet Alt 1 Maryn Neighbors Grandview
Clarinet Alt 2 Leo Daugherty Belton
Clarinet Alt 3 Jaelyn Woodley Park Hill South
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Alto Clarinet 1 Maddy Stidham Lee's Summit West
Bass Clarinet 1 Ian Kelly Blue Springs
Bass Clarinet 2 Andrew Herring Blue Springs
Bass Clarinet 3 Sadii Barela Oak Park
Bass Clarinet 4 Kinsey Gililand Lees Summit North
Bass Clarinet 5 Carolyn Forgues Liberty North
Bass Clarinet Alt 1 Andrew Hansen Oak Park
Bass Clarinet Alt 2 Maddy (Selected Alto Clarinet) Stidham Lees Summit West
Bass Clarinet Alt 2 Leslie Vassmer Excelsior Springs
Contra Clarinet 1 Logan Mullin Grandview
Contra Clarinet 2 Ralph Yarl Staley
Alto Saxophone 1 Danik Brown Blue Springs
Alto Saxophone 2 Joel Martinez Raytown
Alto Saxophone 3 Matt Dusin Liberty North
Alto Saxophone 4 Mateo Navarro Liberty North
Alto Saxophone 5 Braden (Selected Bari Saxophone) Baker Liberty North
Alto Saxophone 5 Ian Kennedy Rockhurst
Alto Saxophone Alt 1 Owen Pirch Blue Springs
Alto Saxophone Alt 2 Caden Helmer Blue Springs
Tenor Saxophone 1 Braden (Selected Bari Saxophone) Baker Liberty North
Tenor Saxophone 1 West McElhany Park Hill
Tenor Saxophone 2 John Walls Liberty North
Tenor Saxophone Alt 1 Mateo (Selected Alto Saxophone) Navarro Liberty North
Tenor Saxophone Alt 1 Maria Mendoza Liberty
Tenor Saxophone Alt 2 Duncan Stults Blue Springs
Bari Saxophone 1 Braden Baker Liberty North
Bari Saxophone 2 Ethan Ashworth Staley
Bari Saxophone Alt 1 Emmanuel Ealey Liberty North
Bari Saxophone Alt 2 Warren Clutter Lee's Summit
Trumpet 1 Zoe Meins Blue Springs
Trumpet 2 Jacob Suchman Blue Springs South
Trumpet 3 Carson Dent Belton
Trumpet 4 James Theiss Lees Summit West
Trumpet 5 Lane Patterson Liberty North
Trumpet 6 Eli Montgomery Blue Springs
Trumpet 7 Rachel Meng Blue Springs
Trumpet 8 Savannah Allshouse Blue Springs
Trumpet 9 Mareina Harris Liberty North
Trumpet 10 Regulus Peterson North Kansas City
Trumpet 11 Madalinn Gaul Staley
Trumpet Alt 1 Zachary Rogers Liberty
Trumpet Alt 2 Alex Newbury Lee's Summit West
Trumpet Alt 3 Nick Lebermann Lee's Summit
Horn 1 Kayla Nelson Liberty North
Horn 2 Nathan Dembski Liberty North
Horn 3 Claire Bogaard Liberty North
Horn 4 Tyler Paul Blue Springs South
Horn 5 Alexander Boyd Liberty
Horn 6 Alissa Schreiner Blue Springs South
Horn 7 Natalie Smith Liberty
Horn 8 Sophia Luce Raytown South
Horn Alt 1 Gigi Garcia Liberty North
Horn Alt 2 Devin Krebill Lees Summit
Trombone 1 William Elling Liberty North
Trombone 2 Connor Gibbs Lees Summit
Trombone 3 Mason Burnett Liberty North
Trombone 4 Timothy Heil Liberty
Trombone 5 Ryan Wolfram Blue Springs
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Trombone 6 Jenna Puls Lees Summit West
Trombone 7 Andrew McGuire Liberty North
Trombone 8 Anthony Klote Lees Summit West
Trombone 9 Beck Chiesi Lees Summit
Trombone Alt 1 Aidan Orth Truman
Trombone Alt 2 Luke Watkiss Blue Springs
Euphonium 1 Ethan Hurd Park Hill
Euphonium 2 Philip Wolfe Raytown South
Euphonium 3 Gabriel Wells Staley
Euphonium 4 Jake Matthews Blue Springs South
Euphonium Alt 1 David Neighbors Grandview
Euphonium Alt 2 Ethan Snead Lees Summit North
Tuba 1 Greta Witt Liberty
Tuba 2 Carleigh MacGee Liberty
Tuba 3 William Kanning Liberty North
Tuba 4 Camden Findlay Liberty
Tuba 5 Eric Leuenberger Liberty
Tuba 6 Cooper Bayliff Truman
Tuba Alt 1 My'Erin Reynolds Winnetonka
Tuba Alt 2 Alex Brillhart Liberty North
Percussion - General 1 Grace Flener Liberty North
Percussion - General 2 Josh Nelson Liberty North
Percussion - General 3 Cash (Selected Timpani) McElhany Park Hill
Percussion - General 3 Ethan Godfrey Lees Summit North
Percussion - General 4 Alex Keeting Lees Summit North
Percussion - General 5 Cecelia Schmitz-Hoepker Blue Springs
Percussion - General 6 Tyler Wiss Blue Springs
Percussion - General 7 Noah Adrineda Liberty North
Percussion - General Alt 1 Ricky Lyon Lees Summit West
Percussion - General Alt 2 Alexander Fuhrman Liberty
Percussion - General Alt 3 Carter Sidden Liberty North
Percussion - General Alt 4 Josef Jefferson Liberty North
Percussion - Timpani 1 Cash McElhany Park Hill
Percussion - Timpani Alt 1 Noah Coddington Park Hill
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Piccolo 1/Alt 1 Katie Butler Blue Springs
Flute 1/Alt 1 Layla Nelson Park Hill

Flute 2/Alt 2 Katie (Selected Piccolo) Butler Blue Springs

Flute 2/Alt 2 Zachariah Huber Liberty North

Flute 3 Scarlett Little Lees Summit

Flute 4 Emily Burris Lees Summit North

Flute 5 Nicollette Walters Lees Summit West

Flute 6 Alex Saddler Blue Springs South

Flute 7 Ashelyn Shaffer Blue Springs

Flute 8 Caitlyn Alexander Staley

Flute 9 Danik (Selected Alto Sax) Brown Blue Springs

Flute 9 Aaron (Selected Bassoon) Maxwell Lees Summit West

Flute 9 Ellie Reed Lees Summit West

Flute 10 Brady Seyer Blue Springs

Flute 11 Isabel Heidelmann Notre Dame De Sion
Oboe 1/Alt 1 Emilo Javier Oak Park High School
Oboe 2/Alt 2 Janae Scranton Blue Springs South
Bassoon 1/Alt 1 Kayla Marker Blue Springs South
Bassoon 2/Alt 2 Nicole Bryan Staley High School
Clarinet 1/Alt 1 Maryn Neighbors Grandview
Clarinet 2/Alt 2 Leo Daugherty Belton
Clarinet 3/Alt 3 Jaelyn Woodley Park Hill South
Clarinet 4 Ayla Dew Belton
Clarinet 5 Eliana Brannlund Staley
Clarinet 6 Joseph Ko North Kansas City
Clarinet 7 Violet Clutter Belton
Clarinet 8 Peter Oetting Park Hill
Clarinet 9 Eric Nguyen Lincoln College Prep
Clarinet 10 Alyssa Flener Liberty North
Clarinet 11 Lydia Hoffman Liberty North
Clarinet 12 Austin Syler Liberty North
Clarinet 13 Lauren McLaughlin Liberty North
Clarinet 14 Nathan Rogers Park Hill
Clarinet 15 JiaQi Huang Grandview
Clarinet 16 Logan Hild Park Hill South
Bass Clarinet 1/Alt 1 Andrew Hansen Oak Park
Bass Clarinet 2/Alt 2 Leslie Vassmer Excelsior Springs
Bass Clarinet 3 Riley Lewis North Kansas City
Bass Clarinet 4 Dustin Wallace Park Hill
Bass Clarinet 5 Matthew Tafoya Rockhurst
Alto Saxophone 1/Alt 1 Owen Pirch Blue Springs
Alto Saxophone 2/Alt 2 Caden Helmer Blue Springs
Alto Saxophone 3 Emmanuel (Selected Bari Saxophone) Ealey Liberty North
Alto Saxophone 3 Elisha-Daniel Agbor Park Hill
Alto Saxophone 4 Nathan Berg Liberty North
Alto Saxophone 5 Alondra Valdez Liberty North
Tenor Saxophone 1/Alt 1 Maria Mendoza Liberty
Tenor Saxophone 2/Alt 2 Duncan Stults Blue Springs
Bari Saxophone 1/Alt 1 Emmanuel Ealey Liberty North
Bari Saxophone 2/Alt 2 Warren Clutter Lee's Summit
Trumpet 1/Alt 1 Zachary Rogers Liberty
Trumpet 2/Alt 2 Alex Newbury Lee's Summit West
Trumpet 3/Alt 3 Nick Lebermann Lees Summit
Trumpet 4 Joshua Ramon Raytown
Trumpet 5 Graham Elbert Lees Summit
Trumpet 6 Connor Thompson Park Hill South
Trumpet 7 Kylan Silvers Raytown
Trumpet 8 Brightwell Caleb North Kansas City
Trumpet 9 Ty Hyer Liberty North
Trumpet 10 Trevan Ehrhart Liberty North
Trumpet 11 Sophie Heidelmann Nortre Dame De Sion
Trumpet 12 Donovan Jones Oak Park
Horn 1/Alt 1 Gigi Garcia Liberty North
Horn 2/Alt 2 Devin Krebill Lees Summit
Horn 3 Lauren Redding Park Hill South
Horn 4 Tim Sebolt Lees Summit North
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Trombone 1/Alt 1 Aidan Orth Truman
Trombone 2/Alt 2 Luke Watkiss Blue Springs
Trombone 3 Wyatt Pontalion Excelsior Springs
Trombone 4 Chris Rose Blue Springs
Trombone 5 Jon Millard Lees Summit North
Trombone 6 Carter Walters Staley
Trombone 7 Dylan Muñoz Liberty North
Trombone 8 Knox Rhoad Liberty North
Trombone 9 Evan Maschler Liberty North
Euphonium 1/Alt 1 David Neighbors Grandview
Euphonium 2/Alt 2 Ethan Snead Lees Summit North
Euphonium 3 Adalena Neisler Liberty North
Euphonium 4 Zoe Hood Liberty North
Tuba 1/Atl 1 My'Erin Reynolds Winnetonka
Tuba 2/Alt 2 Alex Brillhart Liberty North
Tuba 3 Braden McDonald Park Hill
Tuba 4 Kaleb Adkins Blue Springs
Tuba 5 Patrick Campbell Lees Summit North
Tuba 6 Rowan Randolph North Kansas City
Percussion - General 1/Alt 1 Ricky Lyon Lees Summit West
Percussion - General 2/Alt 2 Alexander Fuhrman Liberty
Percussion - General 3/Alt 3 Carter Sidden Liberty North
Percussion - General 4/Alt 4 Josef Jefferson Liberty North
Percussion - General 5 Noah Schuette Liberty
Percussion - General 6 Trevor Norman Blue Springs South
Percussion - General 7 Jenna Flax Blue Springs
Percussion - Timpani 1/Alt 1 Noah Coddington Park Hill


